
 
 
 
 

InterEducation 2024 Erasmus+ Teachers’ Courses in Ireland 

 
 
 
 

1-week courses SECONDARY ENGLISH: IRELAND TODAY - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,479 With self-catering residential accommodation (16 June - 18 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Sunday 31 March – Sunday 7 April  Sunday 31 March – Saturday 13 April 
 Sunday 23 June – Sunday 30 June  Sunday 23 June – Saturday 6 July 
 Sunday 21 July – Sunday 28 July  Sunday 21 July – Saturday 3 August 
 Sunday 4 August – Sunday 11 August  Sunday 4 August – Saturday 17 August 
 Sunday 18 August – Sunday 25 August  Sunday 18 August – Saturday 31 August 
 Sunday 20 October – Sunday 27 October  Sunday 20 October – Saturday 2 November 

 
1-week courses SECONDARY ENGLISH: LITERATURE - Dublin 2-week courses 

€1,496 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,295 
€1,195 course only €1,597 

 Sunday 12 May – Sunday 19 May  Sunday 12 May – Saturday 25 May 
 Sunday 3 November – Sunday 10 November  Sunday 3 November – Saturday 16 November 
    

 SECONDARY ENGLISH – 21ST CENTURY SKILLS - Dublin  
 ENGLISH FOR EDUCATORS - Dublin  
 PRIMARY CLIL - Dublin  

1-week courses PRIMARY ENGLISH - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (16 June – 18 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 25 February – Sunday 3 March  Sunday 25 February – Saturday 9 March 
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March  Sunday 10 March – Saturday 23 March 
 Sunday 24 March – Sunday 31 March  Sunday 24 March – Saturday 6 April 
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April  Sunday 7 April – Saturday 20 April 
 Sunday 21 April – Sunday 28 April  Sunday 21 April – Saturday 4 May 
 Sunday 5 May – Sunday 12 May  Sunday 5 May – Saturday 18 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 16 June – Sunday 23 June  Sunday 16 June – Saturday 29 June 
 Sunday 30 June – Sunday 7 July  Sunday 30 June – Saturday 13 July 
 Sunday 14 July – Sunday 21 July  Sunday 14 July – Saturday 27 July 
 Sunday 28 July – Sunday 4 August  Sunday 28 July – Saturday 10 August 
 Sunday 11 August – Sunday 18 August  Sunday 11 August – Saturday 24 August 
 Sunday 25 August – Sunday 1 September  Sunday 25 August – Saturday 7 September 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 29 September – Sunday 6 October  Sunday 29 September – Saturday 12 October 
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October  Sunday 13 October – Saturday 26 October 
 Sunday 27 October – Sunday 3 November  Sunday 27 October – Saturday 9 November 
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November  Sunday 10 November – Saturday 23 November 

 
 PRE-PRIMARY CLIL - Dublin  

1-week courses PRE-PRIMARY ENGLISH - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (16 June – 18 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Sunday 14 July – Sunday 21 July  Sunday 14 July – Saturday 27 July 
 



 

 
 

   
 ENGLISH TEACHING IN AN INCLUSIVE CLASSROOM - Dublin  

1-week courses SPECIAL NEEDS ENGLISH - Dublin 2-week courses 
  €1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 

€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (28 July - 10 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March  Sunday 10 March – Saturday 23 March 
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April  Sunday 7 April – Saturday 20 April 
 Sunday 5 May – Sunday 12 May  Sunday 5 May – Saturday 18 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 30 June – Sunday 7 July  Sunday 30 June – Saturday 13 July 
 Sunday 28 July – Sunday 4 August  Sunday 28 July – Saturday 10 August 
 Sunday 25 August – Sunday 1 September  Sunday 25 August – Saturday 7 September 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October  Sunday 13 October – Saturday 26 October 
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November  Sunday 10 November – Saturday 23 November 

 
1-week courses SPECIAL NEEDS - Dublin  

  €1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March   
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April   
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October   
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November   

   
 TEACHING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM WITH DIGITAL TOOLS & AI - Dublin  

1-week courses ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING WITH DIGITAL TOOLS AND AI  Dublin 2-week courses 
  €1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 

€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (30 June - 10 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March  Sunday 10 March – Saturday 23 March 
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April  Sunday 7 April – Saturday 20 April 
 Sunday 5 May – Sunday 12 May  Sunday 5 May – Saturday 18 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 30 June – Sunday 7 July  Sunday 30 June – Saturday 13 July 
 Sunday 28 July – Sunday 4 August  Sunday 28 July – Saturday 10 August 
 Sunday 25 August – Sunday 1 September  Sunday 25 August – Saturday 7 September 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October  Sunday 13 October – Saturday 26 October 
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November  Sunday 10 November – Saturday 23 November 

   
1-week courses EMPOWERING EDUCATORS WITH AI AND ChatGPT - Dublin 2-week courses 

€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (14 July - 18 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 25 February – Sunday 3 March  Sunday 25 February – Saturday 9 March 
 Sunday 24 March – Sunday 31 March  Sunday 24 March – Saturday 6 April 
 Sunday 21 April – Sunday 28 April  Sunday 21 April – Saturday 4 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 14 July – Sunday 21 July  Sunday 14 July – Saturday 27 July 
 Sunday 11 August – Sunday 18 August  Sunday 11 August – Saturday 24 August 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 29 September – Sunday 6 October  Sunday 29 September – Saturday 12 October 
 Sunday 27 October – Sunday 3 November  Sunday 27 October – Saturday 9 November 
    



 
 

   
1-week courses SECONDARY CLIL - Dublin 2-week courses 

€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (23 June - 18 August) €2,239 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 3 March – Sunday 10 March  Sunday 3 March– Saturday 16 March 
 Sunday 17 March – Sunday 24 March  Sunday 17 March – Saturday 30 March 
 Sunday 31 March – Sunday 7 April  Sunday 31 March – Saturday 13 April 
 Sunday 14 April – Sunday 21 April  Sunday 14 April – Saturday 27 April 
 Sunday 28 April – Sunday 5 May  Sunday 28 April – Saturday 11 May 
 Sunday 12 May – Sunday 19 May  Sunday 12 May – Saturday 25 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 23 June – Sunday 30 June  Sunday 23 June – Saturday 6 July 
 Sunday 7 July – Sunday 14 July  Sunday 7 July – Saturday 20 July 
 Sunday 21 July – Sunday 28 July  Sunday 21 July – Saturday 3 August 
 Sunday 4 August – Sunday 11 August  Sunday 4 August – Saturday 17 August 
 Sunday 18 August – Sunday 25 August  Sunday 18 August – Saturday 31 August 
 Sunday 1 September – Sunday 8 September  Sunday 1 September – Saturday 14 September 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 6 October – Sunday 13 October  Sunday 6 October – Saturday 19 October 
 Sunday 20 October – Sunday 27 October  Sunday 20 October – Saturday 2 November 
 Sunday 3 November – Sunday 10 November  Sunday 3 November – Saturday 16 November 
 Sunday 24 November – Sunday 1 December  Sunday 24 November– Saturday 7 December 
    

 VOCATIONAL TEACHERS - Dublin 2-week courses 
 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
 course only €1,543 

   Sunday 27 October - Saturday 9 November 
 

 TEACHERS OF ENGLISH IN VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS - Dublin    
 BUSINESS STUDIES & BUSINESS ENGLISH - Dublin  

1-week courses VOCATIONAL – HOSPITALITY & CATERING - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Sunday 27 October - Sunday 3 November  Sunday 27 October - Saturday 9 November 
    

1-week courses SCHOOL LEADERSHIP, DEVELOPMENT AND QUALITY EVALUATION & ENHANCEMENT - Dublin 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 10 March - Sunday 17 March   
 Sunday 13 October - Sunday 20 October   
    

1-week courses REDUCING EARLY SCHOOL LEAVING - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 10 March - Sunday 17 March   
 Sunday 13 October - Sunday 20 October   
    

1-week courses INCLUSIVE EDUCATION IN IRELAND AND PREVENTING BULLYING - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Sunday 25 February – Sunday 3 March  Sunday 25 February – Saturday 9 March 
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March  Sunday 10 March – Saturday 23 March 
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April  Sunday 7 April – Saturday 20 April 
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October  Sunday 13 October – Saturday 26 October 
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November   
    



 

 

 
 

1-week course INNOVATION IN EDUCATION - Dublin 2-week courses 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
€1,195 course only €1,543 

 Spring  Spring 
 Sunday 25 February – Sunday 3 March   
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March  Sunday 10 March – Saturday 23 March 
 Sunday 24 March – Sunday 31 March  Sunday 24 March – Saturday 6 April 
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April  Sunday 7 April – Saturday 20 April 
 Sunday 21 April – Sunday 28 April  Sunday 21 April – Saturday 4 May 
 Sunday 12 May – Sunday 19 May  Sunday 12 May – Saturday 25 May 
 Summer  Summer 
 Sunday 30 June – Sunday 7 July  Sunday 30 June – Saturday 13 July 
 Sunday 14 July – Sunday 21 July  Sunday 14 July – Saturday 27 July 
 Sunday 28 July – Sunday 4 August  Sunday 28 July – Saturday 10 August 
 Sunday 11 August – Sunday 18 August  Sunday 11 August – Saturday 24 August 
 Sunday 25 August – Sunday 1 September  Sunday 25 August – Saturday 7 September 
 Autumn  Autumn 
 Sunday 29 September – Sunday 6 October  Sunday 29 September – Saturday 12 October 
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October  Sunday 13 October – Saturday 26 October 
 Sunday 27 October – Sunday 3 November  Sunday 27 October – Saturday 9 November 
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November  Sunday 10 November – Saturday 23 November 
    

 OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION - Dublin 2-week courses 
 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,195 
 course only €1,543 

   Sunday 28 April - Saturday 11 May 
   Sunday 15 September - Saturday 28 September 
    

1-week courses OUTDOOR EDUCATION - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 28 April - Sunday 5 May   
 Sunday 15 September - Sunday 22 September   

 
 ACTIVE CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION - Dublin  

1-week courses ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 5 May - Sunday 12 May   
 Sunday 22 September - Sunday 29 September   
    

 1-week courses   DRAMA IN THE CLASSROOM & THEATRE STUDIES – Dublin    2-week courses 
        €1,496 with Full-board host-family accommodation €2,295 
 €1,195 course only €1,597 
 Sunday 12 May - Sunday 19 May  Sunday 12 May - Saturday 25 May 
 Sunday 3 November - Sunday 10 November  Sunday 3 November – Saturday 16 November 
 

1-week course MATHS - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 24 November - Sunday 1 December   
 

1-week course SCIENCE - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 24 November - Sunday 1 December   
 



 

1-week courses (7 nights) ART & DESIGN - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (23 July - 30 July)  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 21 July - Sunday 28 July   
 Sunday 3 November - Sunday 10 November   

 
1-week courses HISTORY - Dublin  

€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (7 July - 14 July)  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 7 July - Sunday 14 July   
 Sunday 6 October - Sunday 13 October   
 

1-week course PHYSICAL EDUCATION - Dublin  
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 28 April - Sunday 5 May   
 Sunday 15 September - Sunday 22 September   

 
1-week course GEOGRAPHY - Galway  

€1,496 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 22 September - Sunday 29 September   
 

1-week courses MUSIC - Galway  
€1,496 with Full-board host-family accommodation  
€1,195 course only  

 Sunday 29 September - Sunday 6 October   
    

1-week courses CREATIVITY IN THE CLASSROOM - Dublin  
  €1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation  

€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (30 June – 18 August)  
€1,195 course only  

 Spring   
 Sunday 25 February – Sunday 3 March   
 Sunday 10 March – Sunday 17 March   
 Sunday 24 March – Sunday 31 March   
 Sunday 7 April – Sunday 14 April   
 Sunday 21 April – Sunday 28 April   
 Sunday 12 May – Sunday 19 May   
 Summer   
 Sunday 30 June – Sunday 7 July   
 Sunday 14 July – Sunday 21 July   
 Sunday 28 July – Sunday 4 August   
 Sunday 11 August – Sunday 18 August   
 Sunday 25 August – Sunday 1 September   
 Autumn   
 Sunday 29 September – Sunday 6 October   
 Sunday 13 October – Sunday 20 October   
 Sunday 27 October – Sunday 3 November   
 Sunday 10 November – Sunday 17 November   
    



1-week courses PROJECT- BASED LEARNING - Dublin 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (23 June - 11 August) 
€1,195 course only 

Spring 
Sunday 3 March – Sunday 10 March 
Sunday 17 March – Sunday 24 March 
Sunday 31 March – Sunday 7 April 
Sunday 19 May – Sunday 26 May 
Summer 
Sunday 23 June – Sunday 30 June 
Sunday 4 August – Sunday 11 August 
Autumn 
Sunday 15 September – Sunday 22 September 
Sunday 24 November – Sunday 1 December 

1-week courses GAME-BASED LEARNING - Dublin 
€1,447 with Full-board host-family accommodation 
€1,479 with self-catering residential accommodation (23 June - 18 August) 
€1,195 course only 

Spring 
Sunday 14 April – Sunday 21 April 
Sunday 28 April – Sunday 5 May 
Summer 
Sunday 26 May – Sunday 2 June 
Sunday 16 June – Sunday 23 June 
Autumn 
Sunday 22 September – 29 September 
Sunday 17 November – Sunday 24 November 


